
CHHATTISGARH STATE RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY (CREDA) 
(Dept. of Energy. Govt. of Chhattisgarh) 

V.I.P. (Airport) Road. Near Energy Education Park, P.O. Deopuri, Raipur - 492 015 (C.G) 

Tel: 83700 09923 Email: contact.creda@gov.in Website: www.creda.co.in CREDA 

Ref:..J.U./CREDA/T.No. 105525/2022-23 Raipur, Date.9...9.6:1022-

IExtension Notice For Tender No. 105525/CREDA/SCIP & IGGY/RE-VI/2022, 

Date : 29-07-2022// 

In continuation of Tender No. 105525, dated 29-07-2022 regarding "Standardization of rates for 

Survey, Design, Supply, Installation and Commissioning of Solar Community Irrigation Seheme & 

Indira Gaon Ganga Yojana and with all allied works with five years COM, onsite warrantee for 

ANYWHERE IN TIIE STATE OF CIIILATTISGARII" the revised schedule for Display of Sample is 
as below: 

Amended Date 
Particulars Previous Date Place 

&Time 
&Time 
10-08-2022 18-08-2022 

Display of Sample 02:00 PM to 02:00 PM to At CREDA, H.O. Raipur 

05:00 PM 05:00 PM 
Rest of the Terms & Condition of the tender no. 105525 dated 29-07-2022 shall remain 

unchanged. 

(Sanjeev Fin) 
Chief Engineer (RE-V) 

H.O./Mannu/Tender Cel 79 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

